Einzelergebnisse

Klasse Name Vorname StartNr Verein Fehler  Gesamtzeit
Platz
1 Schuler m
1 Barczak Robin 2 St. Seb. Gering 5 00:16:35
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:14:05
2 Walter Paul 11 St. Seb. Brenig 7 00:23:05
Einzellader Laufzeit 00:20:15
2 Schiiler w
1 Meng Mulan 18 SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 4 00:19:35
Einzellader Laufzeit 00:18:15
3 Jugend m
1 Bischof Marc 30 SV Lindlar 2 00:19:44
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:18:44
2 Walter Lukas 10 St. Seb. Brenig 4 00:21:25
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:19:25
3 Kramer Fabian 53 BSC Adenau 8 00:21:53
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:17:53
4 Nellen Frederik 34 SV Lindlar 8 00:23:44
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:19:44
5 Roding Simon 47 Sportschutzen Beul 11 00:23:59
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:18:29
6 Schroter Elian 35 SV Lindlar 6 00:25:50
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:22:50
7 Leyendecker Jannik 1 St. Seb. Gering 10 00:30:41
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:25:41
4 Jugend w
1 Miller-Diesing Johanna 51 St. Seb. Brenig 1 00:19:30
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:19:00
2 Briickmann Mona 33 SV Lindlar 2 00:21:42
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:20:42
3 Torba Ricarda 37 SV Lindlar 5 00:21:45
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:19:15

5 Junioren m

1 Adams Michael 13 Sgi Raubach 2 00:29:37
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:28:37

2 Zinn Timo 43 SV Lindlar 0 00:30:13
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:30:13

3 Albrecht Tobias 58 SSG Kell 2 00:32:18
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:31:18

4 Schiepek Felix 52 St. Seb. Brenig 13 00:34:39
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:28:09

5 Wiesemann Jannik 39 SV Lindlar 11 00:35:53
Einzellader [ Laufzeit 00:30:23

6 Junk Joschua 55 Hub. Hofeld 4 00:35:56
Einzellader Laufzeit 00:35:16
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Klasse
Platz

o

I~

Samstag, 16.

Name

Gersabeck

Moretta

Junioren w

Briickmann

Torba

Damen A
Rorig

Thiemann

Damen C

Briickmann

Muller-Diesing

Groneberg

Damen D

Wilken

Hartmann

Herren A
Walter

Berger
Hartmann
Muller-Diesing
Kurz

Ternes
Landvogt
Gassen

Urbach

April 2016

Vorname

Lukas

Benjamin

Kim

Tabea

Monika

Verena

Bettina

Britta

Susanne

Renate

Vera

Tobias

Niklas

Josef

Flurin

Oliver

Steven

Philipp

Dennis

Tobias

StartNr
4

Einzellader [
17

Einzellader

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

32

38

59

36

31

50

25

28

26

61

29

15

49

56

19

Verein

St. Seb. Gering

Laufzeit

SSV Neuss Reuschenberg

SV Lindlar

SV Lindlar

SSG Kell

SV Lindlar

SV Lindlar

St. Seb. Brenig

ABC Kadln

BSC Adenau

BSC Adenau

SSG Kell

SV Lindlar

BSC Adenau

St. Seb. Brenig

SSG Kell

St. Seb. Gering

St. Seb. Gering

BSC Adenau

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

SSV Neus Reuschenberg

Laufzeit

Fehler

8
00:35:43
12
00:36:37

4
00:32:45

8
00:32:00

1
00:33:15
10
00:34:16

4
00:34:53
8
00:40:05
9
00:58:42

0
00:44:13
1
00:44:29

3
00:24:54
5
00:26:22
1
00:30:57
3
00:30:31
3
00:30:50
5
00:30:27
6
00:30:22
2
00:32:29
7
00:39:41

Gesamtzeit

00:39:43

00:41:17

00:34:45

00:36:00

00:33:45

00:39:16

00:36:53

00:44:05

01:03:12

00:44:13

00:44:59

00:26:24

00:28:52

00:31:27

00:32:01

00:32:20

00:32:57

00:33:22

00:33:29

00:43:11
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Klasse Name

Platz

13 Herren C

1 Albrecht

2 Bungartz

3 Wolf

4 Adams

5 Miller-Diesing

6 Gersabeck

7 Zinn

8 Hergarten

9 Hirsch

14 Herren D

Langenbahn
2 Bayer
3 Trivelli

4 Friedel

15 Kinder A

Althausen

2 Driiven

16 Kinder B

Koenen
2 Bischof
3 Buckesfeld

4 Althausen

Samstag, 16. April 2016

Vorname

Uwe

Michael

Norbert

Raimund

Corsin

Glnter

Burkhard

Markus

Udo

Richard

Josef

Karlo

Hartmann

Tobias

Marvin

Helen

Nils

Sarah

Annika

StartNr
57

Einzellader [
6

Einzellader [
41

Einzellader [
12

Einzellader

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

Einzellader [

48

42

21

54

14

16

27

45

22

24

44

23

46

Verein

SSG Kell

St. Seb. Brenig

SV Lindlar

Sgi Raubach

St. Seb. Brenig

St. Seb. Gering

SV Lindlar

St. Seb. Brenig

ABC Kdln

Hub. Hofeld

Sgi Raubach

BC Beul

BSC Adenau

SV Lindlar

St. Seb. Heimerzheim

St. Seb. Heimerzheim

SV Lindlar

St. Seb. Heimerzheim

SV Lindlar

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Laufzeit

Fehler

3
00:28:49
5
00:28:18
2
00:31:21
1
00:34:17
6
00:30:58
4
00:40:56
7
00:39:55
0
00:49:16
0
01:11:08

4
00:30:54
3
00:31:55
4
00:36:24
2
00:38:02

2
00:09:37
7
00:11:15

0
00:10:34
1
00:10:18
0
00:11:04
2
00:10:53

Gesamtzeit

00:30:19

00:30:48

00:32:21

00:33:27

00:33:58

00:42:56

00:43:25

00:47:56

01:11:08

00:32:54

00:33:25

00:38:24

00:39:02

00:10:37

00:14:45

00:10:34

00:10:48

00:11:04

00:11:53
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Mannschaften 3,3km

Verein MannschaftsNr Gesamtzeit
1  SVLindlar 11 01:03:11

Bischof Marc SV Lindlar 00:19:44

Briickmann Mona SV Lindlar 00:21:42

Torba Ricarda SV Lindlar 00:21:45
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Mannschaften 5km

Verein MannschaftsNr Gesamtzeit
1 SSG Kell 1 01:29:01
Albrecht Uwe SSG Kell 00:30:19
Albrecht Tobias SSG Kell 00:32:18
Walter Tobias SSG Kell 00:26:24
2 SV Lindlar 1 01:31:26
Berger Niklas SV Lindlar 00:28:52
Wolf Norbert SV Lindlar 00:32:21
Zinn Timo SV Lindlar 00:30:13
3 Sgi Raubach 1 01:36:29
Adams Raimund Sgi Raubach 00:33:27
Adams Michael Sgi Raubach 00:29:37
Bayer Josef Sgi Raubach 00:33:25
4 St. Seb. Brenig 1 01:36:47
Bungartz Michael St. Seb. Brenig 00:30:48
Miller-Diesing Corsin St. Seb. Brenig 00:33:58
Miller-Diesing Flurin St. Seb. Brenig 00:32:01
5 BSC Adenau 1 01:43:58
Hartmann Josef BSC Adenau 00:31:27
Friedel Hartmann BSC Adenau 00:39:02
Gassen Dennis BSC Adenau 00:33:29
6 St. Seb. Gering 1 01:46:02
Ternes Steven St. Seb. Gering 00:32:57
Gersabeck Lukas St. Seb. Gering 00:39:43
Landvogt Philipp St. Seb. Gering 00:33:22
7 SV Lindlar 2 01:46:38
Briickmann Kim SV Lindlar 00:34:45
Torba Tabea SV Lindlar 00:36:00
Wiesemann Jannik SV Lindlar 00:35:53
8 SV Lindlar 3 01:59:34
Briickmann Bettina SV Lindlar 00:36:53
Thiemann Verena SV Lindlar 00:39:16
Zinn Burkhard SV Lindlar 00:43:25
9 St. Seb. Brenig 2 02:06:40
Hergarten Markus St. Seb. Brenig 00:47:56
Miller-Diesing Britta St. Seb. Brenig 00:44:05
Schiepek Felix St. Seb. Brenig 00:34:39
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